ID DESCRIPTION

1 BODY FRAME

2 HEAD FRAME

3 HANDLE

4 DRAWBAR LEAD

5 LEVER

6A [PIN

68 [PIN

7 SLIDING PLATE

8 WAVE RING

9 SCREW

10 JCONNECTING ROD 27 |SPANNER

11 [soLT 28 |SPANNER

12 JLOCK NUT 29  |mANDREL (M3)

13 |DRAW CONNECTOR 29.1 |MANDREL (M4)

14  |STRAIGHT PIN 29.2 |MANDREL (M5)

15 [HOLLOW PIN 29.3 |MANDREL (M6)

16 |TorQUE sPRING 30 |FixinG SCREw NUT

17 [E4RING 31 |rixinG scREw [M3 OR #6]

18 JCOLLAR 31.1 |FixinG SCREW [M4 OR #8]

19  |sLEEvE SEAT (FOR BLIND RIVET) | [31.2 |FianG SCREW [M5 OR #10]

20 |GRIP (FRONT) 313 |FixinG SCREW [M6 OR 1/4™]
[33 |RETAINING RING




